Ultra-Low Noise
LVPECL VCXO
with -162 dBc/Hz Noise Floor!
Rev: H
Date:  19-Jan-2023
9×14 mm SMD, 3.3V, LVPECL
CVPD-922 Model
Page 1 of 2

ground
CVPD-922 X - 100.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD PECL VCXO
#2 Model 922
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #4
Example:
CVPD-922X-100.000  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 100.000 MHz
PIN Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
Control Volt
E/D
GND
OUT
COUT
Vdd
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
900034 (See App Note listed on website)
Mechanical:
Shock: MIL-STD-883, Method 2002, Condition B
Solderability: MIL-STD-883, Method 2003
Vibration: MIL-STD-883, Method 2007, Condition A
Solvent Resistance: MIL-STD-202, Method 215
Resistance to Soldering Heat: MIL-STD-202, Method 210, Condition I or J
Environmental:
Thermal Shock: MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
Moisture Resistance: MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Packaging:
Tape/Reel: 100ea, 250ea, 500ea  24mm Tape
Pin 2 Input Output Pin
Open
"1" level 2.0V Min
"0" level 0.8V Max
Active
Active
High Z
Enable/Disable
PAD FINISH: Immersion Gold (ENIG); 5 micro inches maximum
Crystek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to its
products and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of its use or application.
CRYSTEK
CVPD-922
Frequency
Date Code
0.560 ±0.005
(14.2 ±0.127)
0.560 ±0.005
(14.2 ±0.127)
0.210
(5.3)
Max
0.360 ±0.005
(9.14 ±0.127)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor